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AZM40-B1

o V\ersatile installation with 180° actuator e Easy adjustment
angle flexibility

Data

Ordering data

Product type description

Article number (order number)
EAN (European Article Number)
eCl@ss number, version 12.0
eCl@ss number, version 11.0
eCl@ss number, version 9.0
ETIM number, version 7.0

ETIM number, version 6.0

General data

Gross weight

Mechanical data

Actuator

Mechanical data - Dimensions

Length of the actuator
Width of the actuator

Height of the actuator

Pictures

https://products.schmersal.com/en_IN/export/product/30087/print

AZM40-B1
103034199
4030661535241
27-27-26-06
27-27-26-06
27-27-26-06
EC001487
EC001487

192 g

straight

40 mm
40 mm

20 mm

12
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Product picture (catalogue individual photo)

ID: kaz40f25

| 293.6 kB | .jpg | 352.778 x 246.239 mm - 1000 x 698 px - 72 dpi
| 24.0 kB | .png | 74.083 x 51.506 mm - 210 x 146 px - 72 dpi

| 37.9 kB | .jpg | 123.472 x 86.078 mm - 350 x 244 px - 72 dpi

Sample application general

ID: kaz40a30
| 7.2 kB | .png | 73.731 x 91.722 mm - 209 x 260 px - 72 dpi
| 145.6 kB | .jpg | 352.425 x 437.797 mm - 999 x 1241 px - 72 dpi
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The details and data referred to have been carefully checked. Images may diverge from original. Further technical data can be found in
the manual. Technical amendments and errors possible.
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